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Course Name 
Date Time 

Acc. 

Hrs 
Venue RSVP Presenter 

Orientation Week 

Unit from BBI for 

Grad Cert RE 

Sun 19.01.20 – 

Tues 21.01.20 
8:30 – 4:00 18 CEO 12.12.2020 BBI staff  

Journey in Faith: An 

Introduction 
Fri 24.01.20 2:00 – 4:00 2 CEO 13.01.2020 Hannah Foody 

Term 1 

Matthew’s Gospel Wed 12.02.20 3:30 – 4:30 1 CEO & Skype 31.01.2020 Robyn Craig  

ACCS & APRE 

Network Meeting 

Thurs 20.02.20 

& Fri 21.02.20 
8:30 – 4:00 6 CEO 06.02.2020 RE Team  

Godly Play Mon 24.02.20 3:30 – 4:30 1 CEO 07.02.2020 
Hannah Foody and 

Sr Nuria  

Catholic Story 
Mon 09.03.20 

& Tues 10.03.20 
8:30 – 4:00 11 CEO 24.02.2020 RE Team 

Using Scripture: 

Easter 
Thurs 19.03.20 3:30 – 4:30 1 CEO & Skype 19.02.2020 Robyn Craig 

Term 2 

Themes in the Old 

Testament (3WOTT)  
Thurs 23.04.20 3:30 – 4:30 1 Zoom 23.03.2020 Robyn Craig  

Praying in a virtual 

world   
Wed 06.05.20 3:30 – 4:30 1 Zoom 06.04.2020 

Hannah Foody/Sue 

Coghlan 

ACCS & APRE 

Network Meeting 

Thurs 07.05.20 

& Fri 08.05.20 
8:30 – 4:00 6 Zoom 23.04.2020 

Thursday –  RE Team 

Friday – RE Team  

Deputy Principal 

Retreat 

Thursday 

28.05.20 

Friday 29.05.20 

Thurs 

afternoon – Fri 

4:00pm  
6 TBA 01.05.2020 TBA 



 

Course Name Date Time 
Acc. 

hrs 
Venue RSVP Presenter 

stand down 

Unit from BBI for Grad Cert 

RE 

Sun 28.06.20 –  

Tues 30.06.20 
8:30 – 4:00 18 CEO 01.04.20 BBI staff  

Diocesan Leadership 

Conference 
Friday 17.07.20 8:30 – 4:00 5 TBA 17.06.20 Bishop Charles Gauci DD 

Term 3 

Made in the Image of God Wed 29.07.20 3:30 – 4:30 1 CEO 26.06.20 Hannah Foody 

Welcome to Catholic 

Education 
Thurs 30.07.20 8:30 – 10:30 2 CEO 26.06.20 RE Team 

ACCS Network Meeting Thurs 13.08.20 8:30 – 3:00 6 CEO 30.06.20 RE Team 

ACCS & APRE Retreat Thurs 13.08.20 

& Fri 14.08.20 

Thurs: 3:00pm –  

Fri 3:00 pm 
6 TBA 20.07.20 TBA 

Principal Retreat Thurs 20.08.20 

& Fri 21.08.20 

Thurs 4:00pm 

– Fri 4:00pm 
6 TBA 26.06.20 TBA 

Sacraments 101 Wed 26.08.20 3:30 – 4:30 1 CEO 27.07.20  

Preparing Liturgies Thurs 03.09.20 3:30 – 4:30 1 CEO 04.08.20 Robyn Craig 

Term 4 

Advent and Art  Thurs 15.10.20 3:30 – 4:30 1 CEO & Skype 15.09.20 Robyn Craig 

Journey In Faith Wed 21.10.20 3:30 – 4:30 1 CEO & Skype 21.09.20 Sue Coghlan  

ACCS & APRE Network 

Meeting 

Thurs 22.10.20 

& Fri 23.10.20 
8:30 – 4:00 6 CEO & Skype 08.10.20 RE team  

Pedagogy in Religious 

Education 
Thurs 19.11.20 3:30 – 4:30 1 CEO & Skype 19.10.20 Hannah Foody 


